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4th Club Championship 20/05/2006 

Championship Course  

Pos Name Bike Class Sections Total 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

R 

J HILLAM 

R LONEY 

N CROWTHER* 

R MELLON 

P KETTLEWELL 

J CHAMBERS 

J MAUDE 

G TIPLING 

S HAMPSON* 

S TATTERSFIELD 

C HUNT 

GAS 

GAS 

SHE 

GAS 

SHE 

GAS 

GAS 

GAS 

BET 

BET 

GAS 

1 EXP 

1 INT 

2 INT 

3 INT 

1 NOV 

1 YA 

1 YB 

2 NOV 

3 NOV 

4 NOV 

R YB 

1000 _ 2000 _ 0000 _ 5033 _ 0010 _ 1213 _ 2322 _ 3302 _ 2001 _ 1111 

0000 _ 0010 _ 0000 _ 5352 _ 1100 _ 3333 _ 3331 _ 3000 _ 5533 _ 2322 

0005 _ 0330 _ 0000 _ 3533 _ 1133 _ 5100 _ 0211 _ 2001 _ 5531 _ 1351 

1010 _ 0011 _ 0112 _ 3553 _ 1211 _ 0105 _ 2333 _ 0300 _ 3335 _ 3112 

2100 _ 1050 _ 1110 _ 5333 _ 1232 _ 3323 _ 3333 _ 3152 _ 5333 _ 3322 

2110 _ 0032 _ 1111 _ 3335 _ 1210 _ 5333 _ 3355 _ 3333 _ 5353 _ 1221 

0000 _ 3130 _ 1001 _ 5555 _ 1213 _ 3235 _ 3322 _ 5533 _ 3555 _ 3313 

2100 _ 0333 _ 5112 _ 5535 _ 5333 _ 3253 _ 3333 _ 5335 _ 3553 _ 2552 

5202 _ 5533 _ 1121 _ 5555 _ 3355 _ 3553 _ 3333 _ 5553 _ 5555 _ 3533 

3253 _ 3552 _ 0513 _ 5555 _ 2135 _ 3333 _ 3353 _ 5555 _ 5553 _ 5533 

1000 _ 0555 _ 1222 _ 55RR _ 33RR _ 35RR _ 5RRR _ 53RR _ 55RR _ 3555 

46  

68  

70 MC 

70  

92  

95  

103  

124  

146  

148  

RET  

Clubman Course  
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

R 

R 

R 

S OUGHTON 

H GULLEY 

N SHARP 

P WILSON 

G BOWERMAN 

C MANBY 

D HODDS 

L ROGERSON 

D LAMIN 

A WILSON 

OJ SHARPE 

M KETTLEWELL 

P DUFFILL 

S FOWLER 

K NORMINGTON 

B OUGHTON 

R CASEY 

S JENNINGS 

G COSSEY 

D DUFFILL 

R DUFFILL 

D PITTS 

P HOBSON 

S JACKSON 

J AUSTIN 

G JACKSON 

M BLAMIRES 

A GUNSON 

J PRIOR 

O PICKERING 

C MONIE 

J JENNINGS 

M LUNN 

P CASEY 

J CROFT 

A HOWE 

C MAGGS 

C BRADLEY 

BET 

BET 

GAS 

MON 

GAS 

SCO 

MON 

GAS 

MON 

SCO 

GAS 

SHE 

GAS 

SCO 

BET 

BET 

BET 

GAS 

BET 

GAS 

GAS 

BET 

GAS 

SCO 

BET 

SHE 

SHE 

BET 

MON 

GAS 

GAS 

BET 

BET 

MON 

BET 

MON 

SCO 

TRI 

1 O40 

2 O40 

3 O40 

4 O40 

1 NOV 

2 NOV 

5 O40 

1 YA 

6 O40 

3 NOV 

1 YB 

7 O40 

8 O40 

4 NOV 

9 O40 

2 YA 

5 NOV 

2 YB 

6 NOV 

3 YA 

10 O40 

11 O40 

12 O40 

13 O40 

14 O40 

7 NOV 

8 NOV 

4 YA 

9 NOV 

3 YB 

5 YA 

4 YB 

15 O40 

6 YA 

5 YB 

R O40 

R NOV 

R P65 

1000 _ 1023 _ 0211 _ 0100 _ 0000 _ 3233 _ 1000 _ 3521 _ 0100 _ 3312 

1010 _ 5552 _ 0010 _ 2301 _ 0000 _ 3335 _ 0101 _ 3533 _ 0000 _ 1111 

2000 _ 1332 _ 3111 _ 1212 _ 0000 _ 3335 _ 2300 _ 3555 _ 1000 _ 3232 

0101 _ 5523 _ 1103 _ 3000 _ 0200 _ 5333 _ 0303 _ 5533 _ 0000 _ 5353 

3000 _ 1235 _ 5111 _ 2333 _ 0010 _ 3553 _ 0100 _ 5533 _ 0002 _ 1533 

0310 _ 2135 _ 5111 _ 5200 _ 1100 _ 5335 _ 2120 _ 3533 _ 0011 _ 1533 

1111 _ 0212 _ 3121 _ 1333 _ 0010 _ 3335 _ 3210 _ 5533 _ 0011 _ 5553 

3000 _ 0553 _ 1522 _ 3201 _ 0000 _ 5553 _ 1330 _ 5353 _ 0010 _ 3353 

0001 _ 5555 _ 1131 _ 3030 _ 0000 _ 3535 _ 3010 _ 5515 _ 0025 _ 5533 

2511 _ 5553 _ 5113 _ 0301 _ 0100 _ 3333 _ 2310 _ 5335 _ 0011 _ 3335 

2000 _ 2253 _ 1332 _ 1333 _ 0000 _ 3333 _ 0130 _ 3335 _ 1555 _ 3533 

1100 _ 5252 _ 2211 _ 3333 _ 0001 _ 3333 _ 1222 _ 5555 _ 1013 _ 3335 

1011 _ 1533 _ 1113 _ 3353 _ 0011 _ 5333 _ 2323 _ 5555 _ 0001 _ 3353 

2110 _ 3515 _ 0333 _ 5300 _ 0000 _ 5555 _ 1531 _ 5535 _ 0000 _ 3255 

1000 _ 5555 _ 2202 _ 3535 _ 0010 _ 3533 _ 0213 _ 5555 _ 0000 _ 3535 

0101 _ 5553 _ 1111 _ 2225 _ 0200 _ 3335 _ 5300 _ 5555 _ 2125 _ 3553 

1000 _ 5335 _ 3030 _ 3223 _ 0201 _ 3553 _ 5210 _ 5533 _ 1553 _ 5335 

3100 _ 3555 _ 2321 _ 3333 _ 0200 _ 3535 _ 1101 _ 5553 _ 0055 _ 3555 

3000 _ 5555 _ 3102 _ 1533 _ 0012 _ 5555 _ 3305 _ 5555 _ 0011 _ 3353 

1010 _ 2515 _ 3313 _ 3333 _ 0000 _ 5555 _ 2313 _ 5555 _ 0535 _ 3335 

2011 _ 5135 _ 3122 _ 3333 _ 1103 _ 5555 _ 2301 _ 5555 _ 1005 _ 3555 

0000 _ 5555 _ 1320 _ 3200 _ 5211 _ 3555 _ 5301 _ 5555 _ 1115 _ 5555 

3120 _ 5555 _ 3111 _ 3331 _ 0310 _ 5533 _ 3330 _ 5555 _ 0051 _ 3555 

1000 _ 3555 _ 3332 _ 5553 _ 1100 _ 3355 _ 1030 _ 5555 _ 5121 _ 3555 

1005 _ 5555 _ 3333 _ 2333 _ 0100 _ 2333 _ 3532 _ 5555 _ 0225 _ 5333 

2101 _ 3555 _ 3332 _ 5333 _ 0011 _ 3555 _ 3321 _ 5355 _ 1115 _ 3355 

1000 _ 5533 _ 3323 _ 2512 _ 0010 _ 5535 _ 3533 _ 5555 _ 1555 _ 3553 

0030 _ 0555 _ 5233 _ 3333 _ 5323 _ 5531 _ 3135 _ 5555 _ 0015 _ 3355 

3331 _ 5555 _ 1211 _ 3333 _ 1122 _ 5555 _ 5333 _ 5555 _ 0115 _ 3555 

3300 _ 5555 _ 3332 _ 3335 _ 5112 _ 5535 _ 3313 _ 5555 _ 2351 _ 3533 

2005 _ 1355 _ 3115 _ 3355 _ 5035 _ 3355 _ 3335 _ 5555 _ 0055 _ 2555 

3500 _ 5555 _ 3231 _ 3325 _ 0121 _ 5553 _ 2223 _ 5555 _ 5555 _ 5555 

1213 _ 5555 _ 3553 _ 5535 _ 2355 _ 5355 _ 3333 _ 5555 _ 0335 _ 3555 

3230 _ 5555 _ 3133 _ 5555 _ 3355 _ 5555 _ 5533 _ 5555 _ 5555 _ 5555 

5351 _ 5555 _ 3323 _ 3555 _ 3332 _ 5555 _ 3355 _ 5555 _ 5555 _ 5555 

10RR _ 55RR _ 12RR _ 0RRR _ 10RR _ 53RR _ 31RR _ 3355 _ 05RR _ 5RRR 

31RR _ 5RRR _ 25RR _ 3RRR _ 1RRR _ 5RRR _ RRRR _ 5RRR _ 0RRR _ 5RRR 

1RRR _ 5RRR _ 1RRR _ 3RRR _ 5RRR _ 5RRR _ 2RRR _ 5RRR _ 2RRR _ 5RRR 

45  

60  

71  

79  

81 MC 

81  

83  

88  

92 MC 

92  

93 MC 

93  

96  

98  

100  

105  

106  

109  

111  

113 MC 

113  

115 MC 

115  

117 MC 

117  

118  

123  

124  

132  

133  

137  

141  

155  

170  

170  

RET  

RET  

RET  

Beginners Course  
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

R 

R 

R 

R 

J WILKINSON 

P WILLIAMS 

A KNAGGS 

S SMITH 

D BRADLEY 

R CARTWRIGHT 

D SUNDERLAND 

PJ McLEAN 

A SYKES 

I EXLEY 

BET 

SHE 

SCO 

BET 

SHE 

BET 

SHE 

SHE 

SHE 

BET 

1 YB 

1 ADL 

2 ADL 

3 ADL 

2 YB 

1 YC 

R ADL 

R ADL 

R ADL 

R ADL 

1000 _ 0121 _ 3333 _ 3335 _ 0000 _ 0135 _ 1153 _ 0333 _ 2101 _ 2555 

1000 _ 3230 _ 3333 _ 5555 _ 1000 _ 2133 _ 2200 _ 5555 _ 0122 _ 5555 

2230 _ 3333 _ 3333 _ 3555 _ 2535 _ 2301 _ 5333 _ 3535 _ 5053 _ 5355 

5555 _ 0555 _ 3555 _ 5555 _ 5251 _ 3250 _ 3555 _ 5555 _ 5555 _ 5555 

5335 _ 0555 _ 5355 _ 5555 _ 5555 _ 2153 _ 5335 _ 5555 _ 5555 _ 5555 

3555 _ 5253 _ 3335 _ 5555 _ 5555 _ 5555 _ 5555 _ 5533 _ 5555 _ 5555 

35RR _ 03RR _ 33RR _ RRRR _ 5RRR _ RRRR _ RRRR _ RRRR _ RRRR _ RRRR 

3RRR _ 0RRR _ 3RRR _ 5RRR _ 3RRR _ 1RRR _ 3RRR _ 5RRR _ 5RRR _ 5RRR 

3RRR _ 1RRR _ 1RRR _ 5RRR _ 0RRR _ 5RRR _ 3RRR _ 5RRR _ 2RRR _ 5RRR 

3RRR _ 1RRR _ 3RRR _ 5RRR _ 3RRR _ 3RRR _ 5RRR _ 5RRR _ 5RRR _ 5RRR 

80 

100 

131 

174 

176 

183 

RET 

RET 

RET 

RET 

Many thanks to all today's observers who were:- 

Caroline Monie, Peter Booth, Jack Overend, Glenn Lee, Johnny Wilkinson, Chris Bradley, 

Paul Whitaker, Peter Walton, Lucy Pitts, Margaret Spencer. 

Thanks also to course markers N Crowther H Gulley and J Austin. 

Next event will be the Nutexa Trophy trial on the 11th June at Foxup 11:00 am start. 


